502810341 05/15/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2856935

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HARDIDE LIMITED	03/14/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HARDIDE COATINGS LIMITED	
Street Address:	11 WEDGWOOD ROAD	
City:	OXFORDSHIRE	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	OX26 4UL	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10221395

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (651)735-1102

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 651-735-1100

Email: pairdocketing@ssiplaw.com **Correspondent Name:** SHUMAKER & SIEFFERT, P.A.

Address Line 1: 1625 RADIO DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: WOODBURY, MINNESOTA 55125

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1096-042US01/P045179US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHIRLEY A. BETLACH	
SIGNATURE:	/Shirley A. Betlach/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/15/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Incorporation#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032908 FRAME: 0226

502810341



Company No. 4055277

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

HARDIDE COATINGS LIMITED

(formerly called HARDIDE LIMITED

which name was changed by resolution on 14th March 2005 to HARDIDE COATINGS LIMITED)

was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a limited company on the 17th August 2000

Given at Companies House, the 3rd March 2014

G COOK

for the Registrar of Companies



PATENT REEL: 032908 FRAME: 0227